
ECHIEN
Approved

ECHIEN
Commercial

ECHIEN
Approved

ECHIEN
Approved

ECHIEN
Approved

ECHIEN
Text Box
Carlos Alzate

BWILKINSON
Multi-Family

BWILKINSON
Text Box
By Brent Wilkinson 4/8/16



Copyright © 2015  Design Resource Group, PA This plan or drawing and any accompanying documents or calculations are the property of Design Resource Group, PA; and are intended solely for the use of the recipient noted.  No third party use or modification is permitted without written authorization.

REVISIONS:

 landscape architecture

 civil engineering

 urban design

 land planning

 traffic engineering

 transportation planning

2459 wilkinson boulevard, suite 200
 charlotte, nc 28208

p 704.343.0608 f 704.358.3093
www.drgrp.com

PROJECT #:  519-002
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY: 

CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS

FEBRUARY 03, 2016

C
O

U
R
T
N

EY
 O

A
K

S 
PH

A
SE

 I
I

C
H

A
R

LO
T

T
E,

 N
O

R
T

H
 C

A
R

O
LI

N
A

C
O

T
T

O
N

W
O

O
D

 R
ES

ID
EN

T
IA

L
6

3
4

0
 S

O
U

T
H

 3
0

0
0

 E
A

ST
, 

SU
IT

E 
5

0
0

SA
LT

 L
A

K
E 

C
IT

Y
, 

U
T

 8
4

1
2

1
8

0
1

.2
7

8
.0

7
0

0

Know what's

R

SCALE: 1" = 30'

C2.00

JL
BS

15 0 15 30

SITE PLAN


	C0.00 COVER SHEET
	C0.01 RZ1.00
	C0.02 RZ2.00
	C0.03 RZ3.00
	C1.00 1519 Shopton Rd Topo 8-14-15
	C1.01 DEMOLITION PLAN
	C2.00 SITE PLAN
	C2.01 ACCESSIBLE ROUTE AND OPEN SPACE PLAN
	C2.02 TRUCK MANEUVERING PLAN
	C3.00 PHASE I
	C3.01 PHASE II
	C3.02 PHASE III
	C4.00 OVERALL GRADING PLAN
	C4.01 GRADING PLAN
	C4.02 GRADING PLAN
	C4.10 SD
	C4.11 DA
	C4.12 BMP DET
	C4.14 SWMP
	C5.00 UTILITY PLAN
	C5.01 PLAN PROFILE
	C6.00 REQUIRED PLANTING PLAN
	C7.00 ISD
	C7.01 ISD
	C8.00 SITE DETAILS
	C8.01 SITE DETAILS
	C8.02 SITE DETAILS
	C8.03 SITE DETAILS
	C9.00 CIVIL DETAILS
	C9.01 CIVIL DETAILS
	C9.02 CIVIL DETAILS
	C9.03 CIVIL DETAILS
	C9.04 CIVIL DETAILS
	zz A2.0 - BUILDING ELEV



